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BACKUP AND
SUPPORT

The MODG6 range of consumer
switchboards and switchgear is
specifically designed for domestic and
commercial installations.

NHP have released a flexible range to cater for
the ever changing demands in switchboard
design. MODG6 has a standard fault rating of

6 kA for the miniature circuit breakers in single,
double and triple pole configurations. Safety
switches are available in various models with
the option of a single module RCBO that fits
inside a consumer switchboard.

FLEXIBLE

RANGE
SINGLE MIODE V
RCBO OPTION
FAULT RATING V
OF 6 kA

The consumer switchboards are available in

the most common sizings including a single
row 18 module board. These boards are
offered as flush or surface mount with a choice
of a white or transparent door.

MODSG is now part of the extensive NHP
product range backed by NHPs technical
support and excellence in providing quality
products for the electrical market.
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MCBs

6 kA 1 POLE MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CAT. No.

MOD6 1 06
MOD6 1 10
MOD6 1 16
MOD6 1 20
MOD6 1 25
MOD6 1 32
MOD6 1 40
MOD6 1 50
MOD6 1 63

DESCRIPTION

MCB 6 kA 1 P6 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 10 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 16 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 20 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 25 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 32 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 40 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P50 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 1 P 63 A C CURVE MOD6

6 kA 2 POLE MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CAT. No.

MOD6 2 06
MOD6 2 10
MOD6 2 16
MOD6 2 20
MOD6 2 25
MOD6 2 32
MOD6 2 40
MOD6 2 50
MOD6 2 63

DESCRIPTION

MCB 6 kA2 P 6 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA2 P 10 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA2 P 16 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 2 P 20 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 2 P 25 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 2 P 32 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 2 P 40 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 2 P 50 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 2 P 63 A C CURVE MOD6

6 kA 3 POLE MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CAT. No.

MOD6 3 06
MOD6 3 10
MOD6 3 16
MOD6 3 20
MOD6 3 25
MOD6 3 32
MOD6 3 40
MOD6 3 50
MOD6 3 63

DESCRIPTION

MCB 6 kA 3 P 6 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA3 P 10 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 16 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 20 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 25 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 32 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 40 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 50 A C CURVE MOD6
MCB 6 kA 3 P 63 A C CURVE MOD6
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RCDs & MAIN SWITCHES

CAT. No.

MOD6 RCBO 2 1030
MOD6 RCBO 2 1630
MOD6 RCBO 2 2030
MOD6 RCBO 2 2530
MOD6 RCBO 2 3230

CAT. No.

MOD6 RCBO 1 10 30
MOD6 RCBO 1 16 30
MOD6 RCBO 1 20 30
MOD6 RCBO 1 25 30
MOD6 RCBO 1 32 30

CAT. No.

MOD6 RCCB 2 4030
MOD6 RCCB 2 6330
MOD6 RCCB 4 4030
MOD6 RCCB 4 6330

CAT. No.

MOD6 MS 1 80
MOD6 MS 1 100
MOD6 MS 3 100

CAT. No.

IBC112P
IBC118P
DTPF

DESCRIPTION

RCBO 6 kA2 P 10 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA2 P 16 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 2 P 20 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 2 P 25 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 2 P 32 A 30 mA MOD6

DESCRIPTION

RCBO 6 kA 1 P 10 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 1 P 16 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 1 P 20 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 1 P 25 A 30 mA MOD6
RCBO 6 kA 1 P 32 A 30 mA MOD6

DESCRIPTION

RCCB 6 kA 2 P 40 A 30 mA MOD6
RCCB 6 kA 2 P 63 A 30 mA MOD6
RCCB 6 kA 4 P 40 A 30 mA MOD6
RCCB 6 kA 4 P 63 A 30 mA MOD6

DESCRIPTION

MAIN SWITCH 1 P 80 A MOD6
MAIN SWITCH 1 P 100 A MOD6
MAIN SWITCH 3 P 100 A MOD6

DESCRIPTION

12 WAY SINGLE PHASE PIN BUSBAR
18 WAY SINGLE PHASE PIN BUSBAR
POLE FILLER - 4 MODULES

MOD
WIDTH

N N NN

MOD
WIDTH

MOD
WIDTH

IO

MOD
WIDTH

ENCLOSURES (SWITCHBOARDS) IP 40

CAT. No.
CSB-12-ST
CSB-12-SW
CSB-12-FT
CSB-12-Fw

CAT. No.
CSB-18-ST
CSB-18-SW
CSB-18-FT
CSB-18-FW

CAT. No.
CSB-24-ST
CSB-24-SW
CSB-24-FT
CSB-24-FW

CAT. No.
CSB-36-ST
CSB-36-SW
CSB-36-FT
CSB-36-FW

DESCRIPTION

12 WAY SURFACE TRANSPARENT DOOR
12 WAY SURFACE WHITE DOOR

12 WAY FLUSH TRANSPARENT DOOR
12 WAY FLUSH WHITE DOOR

DESCRIPTION

18 WAY SURFACE TRANSPARENT DOOR
18 WAY SURFACE WHITE DOOR

18 WAY FLUSH TRANSPARENT DOOR
18 WAY FLUSH WHITE DOOR

DESCRIPTION

24 WAY SURFACE TRANSPARENT DOOR
24 WAY SURFACE WHITE DOOR

24 WAY FLUSH TRANSPARENT DOOR
24 WAY FLUSH WHITE DOOR

DESCRIPTION

36 WAY SURFACE TRANSPARENT DOOR
36 WAY SURFACE WHITE DOOR

36 WAY FLUSH TRANSPARENT DOOR
36 WAY FLUSH WHITE DOOR

CSB-12-SW

CSB-18-SW

CSB-24-SW

CSB-36-SW
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SWITCHGEAR DIMENSIONS (mm) ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS (mm)
e —asL
i _
O Qq ! w
- g = |-.- ] —| - 54 - - T - O T
|| IRl I T
Py r—°!| i il ==l = =] A1k
™ L I
[ 3 ®
o 1 1 ol 1Mk ol 1k
- L. s — ! L
o .
| 1 —
8 ! .
et ENCLOSURE TYPE WIDTH (W) HEIGHT (H) DEPTH (D)
12 WAY SURFACE 256 200 97
12 WAY FLUSH - BASE 256 210 76
e - COVER 304 246 29
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' r | ﬂ 18 WAY SURFACE 363 220 97
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TECHNICAL DATA (MCBs)

Approval no.

Standards (Australia / New Zealand / International)

Tripping characteristics

Nominal current

Calibration temperature

Number of poles

Nominal voltage AC1P
AC2P/3P
DC1P

DC 2 P (poles in series)

Frequency

Max voltage between two wires

Min service voltage

Dielectric class

Isolation application (IEC 60947-2)

Rated insulation voltage pollution degree 2
pollution degree 3

Impulse withstand test voltage

Insulation resistance

Dielectric rigidity

Vibration resistance

Endurance electrical

mechanical

Utilisation category

Protection degree outside enclosure

inside enclosure

Self extinguishing degree (UL94)

Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2)

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Temperature derating

Terminal capacity (top and bottom) min / max

Terminal torque

Busbar systems

Accessories

Dimensions

Weight

SHORT CIRCUIT CAPACITY AC IN KA

Icn 1P
2P
3P

Ics (service)

1P 2P &3P MCBs

N17481
IEC 60898
©
0-63A
30°C
1/2/3
240V
415V
48V DC
110V DC
50/60 Hz
250/440 V
12V
3
yes
500 V
400 V
6 kV
10,000 mOhm
2.5kV
39
10,000
20,000
A
IP 20
IP 40
V2
-65/95 % RH
-22 / +55°C
-b5 / +55 °C
Refer NHP
1/25 mm
4.5 Nm
Fork or Pin
No
76 (H) 86 (L) 18 (W)
120 g per pole
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TECHNICAL DATA (RCDs)

| |CURVES

Approval no.

Standards

Magnetic tripping characteristics
Residual tripping characteristics
Tripping time at rated current
Rated current

Rated residual current
Calibration temperature

Rated voltage 2P
4P

Frequency

Maximum service voltage
Minimum service voltage

Power supply

Selectivity class

Residual making and breaking capacity
Short circuit capacity

Isolation application (IEC 60947-2)
Insulation resistance

Insulation voltage

Dielectric rigidity

Vibration resistance

Endurance electrical
mechanical
Protection degree outside

inside enclosure

Self extinguishing degree (UL 94)
Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2)

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Terminal capacity (top & bottom) min / max
Terminal torque (top / bottom)

Busbar systems

Accessories

Dimensions

Weight

L AL

&

RCCBs
N17482
IEC 61008 - 1

40 - 63
30 mA
30°C
240V
415V
50/60
2 P=265, 4 P=455
2 P=110,4 P=190
Top / Bottom

500 A
Yes
1,000
500
2,500
15¢

10,000
20,000

IP 20
IP 40

V2
+55°C /95 % RH
-5/ +4+565°C
-256/470°C
1.5/50 mm
5/5
Yes
No
76 (H) 86 (L) 36/72 (W)
2 P=250, 4 P=368

>

2 POLE RCBOs
N17482
IEC 6009 - 1
©
AC
300
10-32
30 mA
30°C
240V

50 /60
255
100

Top / Bottom
3

7500 A
6 kA
Yes
1,000
500

2,500
159

10,000
20,000

IP 20
IP 40

V2
+55°C /95 % RH
-25/ +55°C
-5/ +70°C
1/25 mm
3/4
Yes
No
76 (H) 86 (L) 36 (W)
250

B
.

1 POLE RCBOs
N21915
IEC 6009 - 1
©
AC/A
300
10-32
30 mA
30°C
240V (1 P)

50 /60
255
100

Bottom

3

7500 A
6 kA
Yes
1,000
500

2,500
159

10,000
20,000

IP 20
IP 40

V2
+55°C /95 % RH
-5/+565°C
-25/470°C
1/25 mm
3
Yes
No
76 (H) 112 (L) 18 (W)
350

T
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MODG®6 online shopping portal E—

Buy the entite MOD6 Receive special
product range online discounts off trade P
24/7 prices via periodical

promotion on'the

Pukchase on your complete range of

NHP account or via a MOD6 produots Discover the
secure online credit advantages of
card facility using % Quick seamless online purchasing MOD6
the ANZ bank online ordering products online
; payment Pt vas MOD6 up-to-date
] Real-time online specials are ‘ ‘
stock availability and advertised online

‘ Jlocal stock from our including combination M o D 6
15 locations across switchboards

Australia i
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INJB= = c.ccrricaL eNGINEERING PRODUCTS PTY LTD

www.nhp.com.au www.nhp-nz.com A.B.N. 84 004 304 812

Melbourne Sydney Newcastle  Brisbane  Townsville  Rockhampton Toowoomba Cairns Adelaide Perth Darwin Hobart Auckland  Christchurch
PH: 461394202999 +612 97433444 +61249602220 +61739094999 +61747790700 461749272277 +61746344799 +6174035 6888 +618 82979055 46189277 1777 +6108.8947 2666 +6136228 9575 +649276 1967 464 3377 4407
FAX: 46139429 1075 46129648 4353 461249602203 461733999622 461747751457 461749222947 461746331796 +61740356999 +618 83710962 46189277 1700 461889472049 +61362289757 +6492761992 +643377 4405
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